
To request a class or to learn more about the AIA/CES Continuing Education Programs Allegion provides, contact the Allegion 
sales representative in your region below.

Office Allegion Contact Address Main Number

California (North CA, West NV) Melissa Barstow
Melissa.Barstow@allegion.com

6689 Owens Dr, Ste 200
Pleasanton, CA 94588

925-462-4777

California (South CA, Las Vegas) Kyle Williams
Kyle.Williams@allegion.com

1520 Bridgegate Dr
Diamond Bar, CA 91765

909-610-2539

Carolinas (NC, SC, VA, East TN) Jonathan Wiseman
Jonathan.Wiseman@allegion.com

Whitehall Technology Center III 2401 
Whitehall Park Dr, Ste 250
Charlotte, NC 28273

704-387-8898

Central (NE, KS, MO, IA, IL) Kayla Wallen
Kayla.Wallen@allegion.com

2119 East Kansas City Rd
Olathe, KS 66061

913-393-8729

Chicago (North IL, WI) DeAnna Lood
DeAnna.Lood@allegion.com

947 Hawthorn Dr
Itasca, IL 60143

877-282-1721

Florida (North) Brian Ramirez
Brian.Ramirez@allegion.com

3451 Technological Ave, Ste 7
Orlando, FL 32817

407-413-1189

Florida (South) Linda Varnadore
Linda.Varnadore@allegion.com

3451 Technological Ave, Ste 7
Orlando, FL 32817

305-401-7632

Metro New York (NYC, North NJ) Kip Howard 
Christopher.Howard@allegion.com 

139 5th Ave, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10010

347-752-8419

Michigan (MI, North OH) Anthony Gugliotta
Anthony.Gugliotta@allegion.com

44704 Helm St
Plymouth, MI 48170

734-386-9285

Mid Atlantic (DE, MD, PA, NY, South NJ) Nicole Dyer
Nicole.Dyer@allegion.com

4871 Limestone Rd
Wilmington, DE 19809

610-806-0574

Midwest (IN, OH, KY, WV) Mike Fox
Mike.Fox@allegion.com

6810 Hillsdale Ct
Indianapolis, IN 46250

614-493-8404

Mountain States (CO, WY, MT) Loren Fuentes
Loren.Fuentes@allegion.com

500 Golden Ridge Rd Bldg. 1, Ste 160
Golden, CO 80401

720-467-3085

Mountain States (UT, ID, East NV) George Stromquist
George.Stromquist@alegion.com

240 East Morris Ave, Ste 203
Salt Lake City, UT 84115

801-389-7905

New England (CT, ME, MA, NH, RI, VT) Wayne Jenkins
Wayne.Jenkins@allegion.com

77 Wexford St
Needham Heights, MA 02494

781-808-8076

North Central (MN, ND, SD, West WI) Thomas Hettrick
Thomas.Hettrick@allegion.com

1000 Boone Ave. N, Ste 340
Golden Valley, MN 55427

612-289-0814

Northwest (WA, OR, North ID) Teni Leist
Teni.Leist@allegion.com

19017 120th Ave. NE, Ste 101
Bothell, WA 98011

206-670-0943

Northwest (WA, OR, North ID) Kean Bacus
Kean.Bacus@allegion.com

501 SE Columbia Shores Blvd, Ste 300
Vancouver, WA 98661

503-519-6746

South (AL, GA, LA, MS, TN, Northeast FL) Katherine Vachon
Katherine.Vachon@allegion.com

3100 Northwoods Pl, Ste A
Norcross, GA 30071

678-430-2649

Southwest (AZ, NM, El Paso) Jay Harris
Jay.Harris@allegion.com

8222 S. 48th St, Ste 175
Phoenix, AZ 85044

602-819-8813

Texas (North TX, OK, AR) Stephen Richardson
Stephen.Richardson@allegion.com

5200 Tennyson Pkwy, Ste 300
Plano, TX 75024

469-215-0030

Texas (South) Sam Jacobi
Sam.Jacobi@allegion.com

10241 West Little York Rd, #300
Houston, TX 77040

832-763-1814
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